SIN=-XXX-=-==---
XXX =820

BLIXER 5 G Tri

robot@coupe

[

Uniquement pour machines Japon
Only for Japanese machines

[Maj : 05/2024 | REV :d




robot k;ﬂ coupe’ BLIXER 5G 400/50/3 cTpaHuya 1

Index Référence Article Tarifs

1 27322 COMPLETE ACCESSORY BLIXER 5G 990,00 €
2 49482 BLIXER 5 COMPLETE LID ASSEMBLY 252,40 €
3 49430 SCRAPER HANDLE ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7 84,20 €
4 29341 KPbILLUKA KYTTEPA 159,60 €
5 117100S  YIMIOTHUTESIb KPbILLKK 42,00 €
6 49483 BLIXER 5G ARM ASSEMBLY 77,80 €
7 49432 LID SCRAPER ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7 15,30 €

CBAXuTECH C
Hamm

8 49485 BOWL SCRAPER ASSEMBLY BLIXER 5

9 27310 FINE SERRATED BLADE KNIFE BLIXER 5G 248,00 €
10 27311 SERRATED BLADE KNIFE BLIXER 5G 248,00 €
11 105249S BLIXER 5G KNIFE CAP 18,60 €
12 49486 BLIXER 5 CUTTER BOWL 789,10 €
13 49470 BOWL HANDLE ASSEMBLY R5G-R502G-BLIXER 5G 91,10 €
14 49471 SAFETY ROD ASSEMBLY R5G-R502G-BLIXER5G 38,40 €

CBAXHUTECH C
Hamm

15 49438 SEAL SUPPORT ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7

CBAxuTECH C
Hamm

16 49487M MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY BLIXER5G /3 Mineral+

17 49440 BOWL SUPPORT ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7 11,20 €

CBsXxuTech ¢
Hamun

18 49441 FIXING CLIP ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7

CBsxuTech ¢
Hamm

19 49488 FRONT PLATE BLIXER 5G /3

CBsxuTech ¢
Hamm

20 49443 BLACK PULSE KNOB RANGE 5-7

CBsxxuTech ¢
Hamm

21 49444 GREEN KNOB OPERATION | RANGE 5-7

CBsxuTech ¢
Hamm

22 49445 GREEN KNOB OPERATION Il RANGE 5-7

CBsxuTech ¢
Hamm

23 49446 RED KNOB STOP RANGE 5-7

CBsxxutech ¢
Hamu

24 49447 REMOVABLE COLLAR ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7

CBsxxuTech ¢
Hamu

25 49448 TIMER ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7

CBAXHUTECH C
Hamm

26 49467 TIMER BEAM ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7



Index Référence Article

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

49449

49450

49454

49451

49484
49452

29903

49453

110308S

49455

39819

49477

49459

49460

49461

39833

59558

39591

406911

49258
49257

49511

CUTTER REED SWITCH ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7
SEAL RINGS ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7

STAINLESS STEEL MOTOR DEFLECTOR ASSEMBLY

POWER CORD

THREE PHASE CIRCUIT BOARD RANGE 5-7
PCB SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

FIXING KEY (X2)

MOTOR DEFLECTOR ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7
OCEBOM LUTHU®T ABUFATENA

DEFLECTOR DRIVE PIN RANGE 5-7

KOMMIEKT YMNIOTHUTENEN

FAN ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7VV

VENTILATION BAFFLE R502G-R752

BASE ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7

BASE EXTENSION DUCT RANGE 5-7

CEPAA OIOPA

SCREW ASSEMBLY CHC M5X20 TRILOB GALVANIZED
STEEL

CIRCUIT BREAKER 10A
UL RESET LABEL

RANGE 5-7 PLASTIC KNIFE CLEANING KIT
MOTOR AXIS CLEANING BRUSH ASSEMBLY

MOTOR ASSEMBLY 2/4 POLES H80 400/50/3

Tarifs

CBAxuTECh C
Hamm

86,50 €

CBAXuTeCh C
Hamm

CBAXuTECh C
Hamun

256,50 €
14,10 €

10,00 €

CBAxuTECh C
Hamm

6,00 €

CBAxuTECH C
Hamm

85,70 €

22,80 €

CBAXuTECh C
Hamu

CBAXuTECh C
Hamun

CBAxuTECh C
Hamun

11,80 €

CBAXHUTECH C
Hamm

29,40 €

CBAxuTech ¢
Hamun

43,00 €
27,00 €

2 604,60 €



