

Index	Référence	Article	Tarifs
1	27322	COMPLETE ACCESSORY BLIXER 5G	990,00 €
2	49482	BLIXER 5 COMPLETE LID ASSEMBLY	252,40 €
3	49430	SCRAPER HANDLE ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	84,20 €
4	29341	КРЫШКА КУТТЕРА	159,60 €
5	117100S	УПЛОТНИТЕЛЬ КРЫШКИ	42,00 €
6	49483	BLIXER 5G ARM ASSEMBLY	77,80 €
7	49432	LID SCRAPER ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	15,30 €
8	49485	BOWL SCRAPER ASSEMBLY BLIXER 5	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
9	27310	FINE SERRATED BLADE KNIFE BLIXER 5G	248,00 €
10	27311	SERRATED BLADE KNIFE BLIXER 5G	248,00 €
11	105249S	BLIXER 5G KNIFE CAP	18,60 €
12	49486	BLIXER 5 CUTTER BOWL	789,10 €
13	49470	BOWL HANDLE ASSEMBLY R5G-R502G-BLIXER 5G	91,10 €
14	49471	SAFETY ROD ASSEMBLY R5G-R502G-BLIXER5G	38,40 €
15	49438	SEAL SUPPORT ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
16	49487M	MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY BLIXER5G /3 Mineral+	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
17	49440	BOWL SUPPORT ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	11,20 €
18	49441	FIXING CLIP ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
19	49488	FRONT PLATE BLIXER 5G /3	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
20	49443	BLACK PULSE KNOB RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
21	49444	GREEN KNOB OPERATION I RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
22	49445	GREEN KNOB OPERATION II RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
23	49446	RED KNOB STOP RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
24	49447	REMOVABLE COLLAR ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
25	49448	TIMER ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
26	49467	TIMER BEAM ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>

Index	Référence	Article	Tarifs
27	49449	CUTTER REED SWITCH ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
28	49450	SEAL RINGS ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	86,50 €
29	49454	STAINLESS STEEL MOTOR DEFLECTOR ASSEMBLY	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
30	49451	POWER CORD	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
31	49484	THREE PHASE CIRCUIT BOARD RANGE 5-7	256,50 €
32	49452	PCB SUPPORT ASSEMBLY	14,10 €
33	29903	FIXING KEY (X2)	10,00 €
34	49453	MOTOR DEFLECTOR ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
35	110308S	ОСЕВОЙ ШТИФТ ДВИГАТЕЛЯ	6,00 €
36	49455	DEFLECTOR DRIVE PIN RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
37	39819	КОМПЛЕКТ УПЛОТНИТЕЛЕЙ	85,70 €
38	49477	FAN ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7VV	22,80 €
39	49459	VENTILATION BAFFLE R502G-R752	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
40	49460	BASE ASSEMBLY RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
41	49461	BASE EXTENSION DUCT RANGE 5-7	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
42	39833	СЕРЯЯ ОПОРА	11,80 €
43	59558	SCREW ASSEMBLY CHC M5X20 TRILOB GALVANIZED STEEL	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
44	39591	CIRCUIT BREAKER 10A	29,40 €
45	406911	UL RESET LABEL	<i>Свяжитесь с нами</i>
46	49258	RANGE 5-7 PLASTIC KNIFE CLEANING KIT	43,00 €
47	49257	MOTOR AXIS CLEANING BRUSH ASSEMBLY	27,00 €
M	49511	MOTOR ASSEMBLY 2/4 POLES H80 400/50/3	2 604,60 €